


Getting to know you…
Which is more advantageous to be?

Early 
Bird Night Owl
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648 - Desert Sky

639 – Red 
Rocks*

637 – Navajo Lakes

624 – Fish Lake*

640 - Carbon

653 - Sanpete

625 – Uintah Basin

623 – Nebo Shadows

614 - Tooele

636 – First Capital*

607 – Crystal View
601 – Cache

622 – Four Valley

606 - Wasatch

608 - Suncrest

609 – Lakeview* 

662 - Frontier 661 – Francis 
Peak

610 – South 
Davis

668 - Sunnyside

667 – 
Honeycomb 

Cliffs

643 - Jordan

634 - Aspen
644 - Rosecrest

604 - Alta

635 - 
Timpanogos654 - Sunrise

Hunter Valley - 
659 665 – Sugar Creek

664 – Mt. 
Olympus

Copper 
Meadows - 649

663 - Juniper

Northern – Nancy*

601 – Cache
606 – Wasatch
607 – Crystal View
608 – Suncrest
609 – Lakeview
661 – Francis Peak
662 – Frontier

West Metro - Jacki

610 – South Davis
634 - Aspen
643 – Jordan
644 – Rosecrest
649 – Copper Meadows
659 - Hunter Valley

Central - Mary

622 – Four Valley
623 – Nebo Shadows
625 – Uintah Basin
635 – Timpanogos
640 - Carbon
653 – Sanpete
654 – Sunrise

Southern + SL - 
Madeline

624 – Fish Lake
636 – First Capital
637 – Navajo Lakes
639 – Red Rocks
648 – Desert Sky
665 – Sugar Creek
668 – Sunnyside

604 – Alta
614 - Tooele
663 – Juniper (Cosgriff)
664 – Mt. Olympus
667 – Honeycomb Cliffs

610 – South Davis
634 - Aspen
643 – Jordan
644 – Rosecrest
649 – Copper Meadows
659 - Hunter Valley

East Metro - Sarah



Insurance 
Update Programs 

on the Go

Summer 
Camp



Remind Troops 
to check rosters.

Don’t forget to 
have your TPM 

assigned

Looker reports 
are easy to find 
info about your 
SU (screen share 
in just a minute)











SU Team Supporting new members / new troops

❖ 3% growth goal

❖ Host a Starter Troop

GSU Support*

❖ Plans ready to go

❖ Troop Supply Kit

 *For SU’s to get credit they must be the driving force and 

response for the outcome.



Start with a Party
❖ Galentines Event
❖ Bring Smore Friends
❖ Unicorn Party
❖ Trolls, My Little Pony, Watch Party

Starter Troop Meeting Overview
❖ My Little Pony – Making Friends
❖ GS Way – Learn GS History
❖ Outdoor Art or Eco Learner (depending on weather)

Coaching – Successful Engagement
❖ Set clear expectations and be honest.
❖ Knowledge, skills, & abilities.
❖ Ask for commitment at each meeting. 







1. I enjoy being with the girls and watching them 
 grow year over year
2. I love the quality time I get with my own child 
 in Girl Scouts.
3. Through Girl Scouts, I make a positive impact in 
 the world.



1. Negative experience with the Cookie Program
2. It takes too much of my time.
3. I do not feel well-supported by the Girl Scout 
 organization 
 (my council, service unit, and/or national)
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